
VASUNDHAROTSAVA 2010 – 2011 
 

JAGANMOHAN PALACE AUDITORIUM,  

KRISHNAVILAS ROAD, Mysore 

 

FROM 22-12-2011 TO 31-12-2011 

Programme Schedule 

Date Day Time Time Time 

  6.00 PM-7.00PM 7.00 PM-8.00PM 8.00 PM- 9.00PM 

22/12/2011 Thursday Inauguration V.P.A.C Programme [Group] 

23/12/2011 Friday Mohiniattam 

Students of Smt.Nirmala Panikar 

(Kerala) 

Carnatic Violin 

 Mr. Murali Kumar 

 

(Australia) 

24/12/2011 Saturday Bharatanatyam 

Kum. Neha & Kum. Shama 

Kum. Anjali &  Kum. Sneha 

(Kentuky USA ) 

Carnatic Vocal  

Vid. Mharajapuram  

 Ramachandran 

 

 

(Chennai) 

25/12/2011 Sunday Bharatanatyam 

Kum. Murugashankari.L  (Chenna) 

Bharatanatyam 

Students of Smt Chetana Radhakrishna 

(Mandya) 

Kathak 

Kum. Debjaya Sarkar  

(West Bengal) 



  Time Time Time 

Date Day 6.00 PM-7.00PM 7.00 PM-8.00PM 8.00 PM- 9.00PM 

26/12/2011 Monday Bharatanatyam 

Kum. Kruthika.T (Bangalore) 

Bharatanatyam 

Smt. Brahamari Devi (Udupi) 

Bharatanatyam 

Smt. Rekha Hegde and Group 

27/12/2011 Tuesday Bharatanatyam 

Smt.Meghala Hirasave  

Yakshagana—Solo 

Sri.Mantap Prabhakar  Upadhya 

 

(Dakshina Kannada) 

28/12/2011 Wednesday Bharatnatyam [Duet] 

Smt. Geeta Saralaya (Mangalore) 

Bharatanatyam 

Ms. Surabhi.M. Bharadwaj 

(Tumkur) 

JugalBandi -Bharatnatyam & Kuchupudi 

Smt. Shama & Anuradha Vikrant 

(Bangalore) 

29/12/2011 Thursday JugalBandi -Kuchupudi & Kathak 

Smt. Prathama & Sri Surya Rao 

(Bangalore) 

Veena Recital 

Smt. Jayanti Kumareshan 

 

[Chennai]  

30/12/2011 Friday Talavadya—Layalahari 

Sri. Shivashankar Swamy & 

Group [Mysore] 

Hindustani Vocal 

Dr. Shyamala Bhave 

 

(Karnataka) 

31/12/2011 Saturday VALEDICTORY Bharatanatyam 

Dr Vasundhara Doraswamy  

 

(Mysore) 


